23
Deck Hardware & Exterior Fittings
Bronze Good Fortune Stars
A star on board encourages positive
energy. It can make good things better
and stops bad things getting worse.
These stars are heavy cast bronze and
available in three sizes, either polished
finish or  chrome plated. Supplied in
presentation box complete with fixing
screw.
Dutch Style
Raked
9567
9591
9568
Gunmetal Staff Dia Base Dia Height Fastenings
9571/GM/019 3⁄4" 19mm 21⁄4" 58mm 21⁄2" 65mm 4 off   No. 8
9571/GM/025 1" 25mm 21⁄2" 63mm 23⁄4" 70mm 4 off   No. 8
9571/GM/031 11⁄4" 31mm 3" 75mm 23⁄4" 70mm 4 off   No. 10
9576/GM/031 11⁄4" 31mm 31⁄2" 90mm 31⁄4" 82 mm 4 off   No. 10
9571 9576 Note: The 9576 is a heavy duty fitting with a greater degree of
rake being 30 degrees from vertical compared to the 9571 which
is 20 degrees from vertical.
Raked with Cleat and Button
Gunmetal Staff Dia Base Dia Height Fastenings
9575/GM/025 1" 25mm 3" 75mm 23⁄4" 70mm 4 off   No. 8
9575/GM/031 11⁄4" 31mm 31⁄2" 90mm 31⁄8" 78mm 4 off   No. 10
9575/GM/037 11⁄2" 38mm 33⁄4" 95mm 31⁄2" 90mm 4 off   No. 10
Gunmetal Type Base Dia Height Fastenings
9567/GM Upright 11⁄4" 34mm 73⁄4" 198mm 3 off   No. 8
9568/GM Raked 1" 25mm 53⁄4" 145mm 3 off   No. 8
9569/GM Raked 11⁄4" 34mm 73⁄4" 198mm 3 off   No. 8
Gunmetal Chrome Base Dims. Inside Dims.
9591/GM 9591/CP
53⁄8" x 23⁄4"
137 x 68mm
21⁄2" x 1"
64 x 24mm
9595/GM 9595/CP
21⁄2" x 13⁄8"
63 x 34mm
23⁄8" x 1"
58 x 25mm
9575
9569
Tiller Fitting
Cast in gunmetal and ready to fit an insert appropriate to your
rudder stock.
Gunmetal Between Straps Length Overall
1909/GM 15⁄16"        35mm 8"         200mm
Boom Crutch Sockets
9595
Part No. Part No. Radius Span Thick
9526/GM/030 9526/CP/030 11⁄4" 30mm 2" 52mm 5⁄16" 8mm
9526/GM/040 9526/CP/040 11⁄2" 40mm 3" 75mm 3⁄8" 9.5mm
9526/GM/050 9526/CP/050 2" 50mm 33⁄4" 95mm
7⁄16" 11mm